
1.280 SQ.
(32.51 MM)

1.38 DIA.
(35.05 MM)

 .03 

 .235 

-
+

EQUIVALENT OUTPUTS
EACH AXIS

REF. DWG. 761718

1KΩ

2.51 MAX.
(63.75 MM)

.96 REF.
(24.38 MM)

1.4 MAX
(35.56 MM)

PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
WATERPROOF
(NEMA 4/ IP66)

1.37 (34.8 MM) DIA.
BLACK DELRIN

N34 KNOB

 .025 SQUARE 
VIOLET

ORANGE

 
 
 
 
 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION

0    WITHOUT NEUTRAL SWITCH
1    NEUTRAL SWITCH
      (AVAILABLE ON 
      +5V MODELS ONLY)

2    5V              5V 
4    +5V               0.5 TO 4.5V
5    +5V               0 TO 5V

    

Z       
R    
RF   
E     

1    4-40 THREADED INSERTS
3    3MM THREADED INSERTS

0    STANDARD TWO AXES
6    SINGLE "Y" AXIS
9    DUAL AXIS NON-SIMULTANEOUS

ANALOG PCB

SOLDER TO HEADER OR USE "AMP"
6 POSITION CONNECTOR
PART No. 1-87499-1
AND SIX PINS PART No. 102917-2, 
OR EQUIVALENT

OUTPUT HEADER DETAILS

PIN 1

PIN 6

1.75 SQ.
(44.45 MM)

.50 MAX
(12.7 MM)

BRASS INSERT (X4)

RIBBON CABLE

BLACK NEOPRENE
BOOT

OPTIONAL 
FERRITE BEAD

RTV

GRAY PVC
ADAPTOR

PLATE

LABEL

LEFT SWITCH
(BLUE MARKER)

RIGHT SWITCH
(WHITE MARKER)

SWITCH COMMON
(BLACK WIRE)

Y+

X+

 MOUNTING DETAIL

CLEARANCE FOR #4
(3 MM) SCREW (X4)

F                           A         - N34

INPUT              OUTPUT

CONFORMAL COATING
CONDUCTIVE BOOT (SILICONE)
CONDUCTIVE BOOT AND FERRITE BEAD
WITHOUT DEADBAND

SPECIFICATIONS
TEMPERATURE             -40 C TO +80 C  
SEALING                      NEMA 4 / IP66
WEIGHT                       4.2 oz.  , 120 g
STANDARDS                CE, RoHS, REACH, IPC 610 CLASS II COMPLIANT

SWITCH WIRES
8" BLACK (X3)

F1020 F1040
F1050

+5V +5V
-5V COMMON

X OUT X OUT
COMMON V REF.

Y OUT Y OUT
 OPTIONAL NEUTRAL 

SWITCH
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